85
非切削刃
Non-cutting Edge
切屑①
Cutting Chips
切屑②
Cutting Chips
斜线加工

DC
刃数
ZEFP
柄径
DCON
全长
LF
颈长
LH APMX 重量
(kg)
适用刀片
Applicable
Inserts
形状类型
Type
7801100 PSE11R016SS16-2S 16 2 16 90 25 10 0.12
①
1
7801121 PSE11R016SS16-2L 16 2 16 150 50 10 0.21 1
7801139 PSE11R017SS16-2L ★ 17 2 16 150 25 10 0.22 2
7801116 PSE11R018SS16-2S ★ 18 2 16 90 25 10 0.13 2
7801122 PSE11R018SS16-2L ★ 18 2 16 150 25 10 0.21 2
7801101 PSE11R020SS20-2S 20 2 20 100 30 10 0.21 1
7801115 PSE11R020SS20-3S 20 3 20 100 30 10 0.21 1
7801123 PSE11R020SS20-3L 20 3 20 160 60 10 0.34 1
7801140 PSE11R021SS20-3L ★ 21 3 20 160 30 10 0.35 2
7801117 PSE11R022SS20-3S ★ 22 3 20 110 30 10 0.24 2
7801124 PSE11R022SS20-3L ★ 22 3 20 160 30 10 0.35 2
7801102 PSE11R025SS25-3S 25 3 25 120 35 10 0.40 1
7801125 PSE11R025SS25-3L 25 3 25 170 70 10 0.57 1
7801104 PSE11R025SS25-4S 25 4 25 120 35 10 0.40 1
7801141 PSE11R026SS25-3L ★ 26 3 25 170 35 10 0.59 2
7801126 PSE11R028SS25-3L ★ 28 3 25 170 35 10 0.59 2
7801118 PSE11R028SS25-4S ★ 28 4 25 120 35 10 0.42 2
7801127 PSE11R030SS32-3L 30 3 32 190 90 10 1.01 1
7801119 PSE11R030SS32-4S 30 4 32 130 45 10 0.69 1
7801103 PSE11R032SS32-3S 32 3 32 130 45 10 0.73 1
7801128 PSE11R032SS32-3L 32 3 32 190 90 10 1.08 1
7801105 PSE11R032SS32-5S 32 5 32 125 40 10 0.70 1
7801142 PSE11R033SS32-3L ★ 33 3 32 190 35 10 1.09 2
7801129 PSE11R035SS32-3L ★ 35 3 32 190 35 10 1.11 2
7801120 PSE11R035SS32-5S ★ 35 5 32 130 35 10 0.75 2
FROM NEXT
库存种类都为○（即标准库存品） Stock are categorized as ○ (Standard stock item).
粗刃型
Reduced Shank Type

DC
刃数
ZEFP
柄径
DCON
全长
LF
颈长
LH APMX 重量
(kg)
适用刀片
Applicable
Inserts
形状类型
Type
7801106 PSE15R025SS25-2S 25 2 25 120 35 14 0.38
②
1
7801133 PSE15R025SS25-2L 25 2 25 170 70 14 0.55 1
7801143 PSE15R026SS25-2L ★ 26 2 25 170 35 14 0.57 2
7801130 PSE15R028SS25-2S ★ 28 2 25 120 35 14 0.40 2
7801134 PSE15R028SS25-2L ★ 28 2 25 170 35 14 0.58 2
7801131 PSE15R030SS32-3S 30 3 32 130 45 14 0.67 1
7801135 PSE15R030SS32-3L 30 3 32 190 90 14 0.98 1
7801107 PSE15R032SS32-2S 32 2 32 130 45 14 0.70 1
7801111 PSE15R032SS32-3S 32 3 32 130 45 14 0.69 1
7801136 PSE15R032SS32-3L 32 3 32 190 90 14 1.04 1
7801144 PSE15R033SS32-3L ★ 33 3 32 190 45 14 1.07 2
7801132 PSE15R035SS32-3S ★ 35 3 32 130 35 14 0.72 2
7801137 PSE15R035SS32-3L ★ 35 3 32 190 45 14 1.08 2
7801108 PSE15R040SS32-3S 40 3 32 140 50 14 0.82 2
7801138 PSE15R040SS32-3L 40 3 32 190 45 14 1.11 2
7801112 PSE15R040SS32-4S 40 4 32 140 50 14 0.83 2
7801109 PSE15R050SS32-3S 50 3 32 130 45 14 0.88 2
7801113 PSE15R050SS32-5S 50 5 32 130 45 14 0.87 2
7801110 PSE15R063SS32-4S 63 4 32 130 45 14 1.04 2
7801114 PSE15R063SS32-6S 63 6 32 130 45 14 1.04 2
LH
LF
D
C

ZEFP
刀具高度
LF
刀盘径
DCSFMS
孔径
DCON
端面键槽 Key Slot
APMX 重量
(kg)
适用刀片
Applicable
Inserts
形状类型
Type宽度 KWW 深度 b
7801000 PSE11R040M16-4 40 4 40 38 16 8.4 5.6 10 0.21
①
1
7801004 PSE11R040M16-6 40 6 40 38 16 8.4 5.6 10 0.22 1
7801001 PSE11R050M22-5 50 5 40 45 22 10.4 6.3 10 0.30 1
7801005 PSE11R050M22-7 50 7 40 45 22 10.4 6.3 10 0.33 1
7801002 PSE11R063M22-6 63 6 40 50 22 10.4 6.3 10 0.50 2
7801006 PSE11R063M22-8 63 8 40 50 22 10.4 6.3 10 1.07 2
7801020 PSE11R080M25.4-7 80 7 50 60 25.4 9.5 6 10 1.05 2
7801003 PSE11R080M27-7 80 7 50 60 27 12.4 7 10 1.04 2
7801021 PSE11R080M25.4-10 80 10 50 60 25.4 9.5 6 10 1.04 2
7801007 PSE11R080M27-10 80 10 50 60 27 12.4 7 10 1.03 2
7801008 PSE15R040M16-3 40 3 40 38 16 8.4 5.6 14 0.19
②
1
7801014 PSE15R040M16-4 40 4 40 38 16 8.4 5.6 14 0.19 1
7801009 PSE15R050M22-3 50 3 40 45 22 10.4 6.3 14 0.30 1
7801015 PSE15R050M22-5 50 5 40 45 22 10.4 6.3 14 0.28 1
7801010 PSE15R063M22-4 63 4 40 50 22 10.4 6.3 14 0.47 2
7801016 PSE15R063M22-6 63 6 40 50 22 10.4 6.3 14 0.46 2
7801022 PSE15R080M25.4-5 80 5 50 60 25.4 9.5 6 14 1.00 2
7801011 PSE15R080M27-5 80 5 50 60 27 12.4 7 14 0.99 2
7801025 PSE15R080M25.4-8 80 8 50 60 25.4 9.5 6 14 1.01 2
7801017 PSE15R080M27-8 80 8 50 60 27 12.4 7 14 1.00 2
7801023 PSE15R100M31.7-7 100 7 50 70 31.75 12.7 8 14 1.45 3
7801012 PSE15R100M32-7 100 7 50 70 32 14.4 8 14 1.58 2
7801026 PSE15R100M31.7-10 100 10 50 70 31.75 12.7 8 14 1.50 3
7801018 PSE15R100M32-10 100 10 50 70 32 14.4 8 14 1.63 2
7801024 PSE15R125M38.1-8 125 8 63 90 38.1 15.9 10 14 3.13 3
7801027 PSE15R125M38.1-11 125 11 63 90 38.1 15.9 10 14 3.15 3
库存种类都为○（即标准库存品） Stock are categorized as ○ (Standard stock item).
方肩铣刀 刀盘型
Shoulder Cutter with Bore Type
PSE BORE

ZEFP
装夹直径
DCON
螺纹尺寸
CRKS
扳手尺寸
Spanner Size
全长
LF
端面直径
DCSFMS
APMX 重量
(kg)
适用刀片
Applicable Inserts
7801600 PSE11R016SF8-2 16 2 8.5 M8 10 27 14.5 10 0.03
①
7801612 PSE11R017SF8-2 ★ 17 2 8.5 M8 10 27 14.5 10 0.03
7801613 PSE11R018SF8-2 ★ 18 2 8.5 M8 10 27 14.5 10 0.03
7801601 PSE11R020SF10-3 20 3 10.5 M10 14 33 18 10 0.06
7801614 PSE11R021SF10-3 ★ 21 3 10.5 M10 14 33 18 10 0.06
7801615 PSE11R022SF10-3 ★ 22 3 10.5 M10 14 33 18 10 0.06
7801602 PSE11R025SF12-4 25 4 12.5 M12 17 35 23 10 0.10
7801616 PSE11R026SF12-3 ★ 26 3 12.5 M12 17 35 23 10 0.10
7801603 PSE11R028SF12-4 ★ 28 4 12.5 M12 17 35 23 10 0.11
7801604 PSE11R032SF16-5 32 5 17 M16 22 40 28 10 0.19
7801617 PSE11R033SF16-3 ★ 33 3 17 M16 22 40 28 10 0.20
7801605 PSE11R035SF16-5 ★ 35 5 17 M16 22 40 28 10 0.20
7801606 PSE11R040SF16-6 40 6 17 M16 22 40 28 10 0.22
7801607 PSE15R025SF12-2 25 2 12.5 M12 17 35 23 14 0.09
②
7801618 PSE15R026SF12-2 ★ 26 2 12.5 M12 17 35 23 14 0.10
7801608 PSE15R028SF12-2 ★ 28 2 12.5 M12 17 35 23 14 0.10
7801609 PSE15R032SF16-3 32 3 17 M16 22 40 28 14 0.17
7801619 PSE15R033SF16-3 ★ 33 3 17 M16 22 40 28 14 0.18
7801610 PSE15R035SF16-3 ★ 35 3 17 M16 22 40 28 14 0.18
7801611 PSE15R040SF16-4 40 4 17 M16 22 40 28 14 0.20
单位 :mm　Unit:mmPSE 螺纹安装型 Screw Fit Type
■形状尺寸表 Specification
刀具夹具，刀柄请参考P.190~192
See p.190-p.192 for shank holders.

No. of Cutting Edges
刀片尺寸 Insert Size 硬质合金
Uncoated
涂层种类
Grade of Coated Materials
L×W1 厚度
S
后角
AN
RE
副切
削刃
BS
CK010 XC3020 XP3025 XC3030 XP3035 XP2025 XP2040 XC1015 XC5035 XC5040 XP6015
①
ZDKT11T302FR-NM 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 0.2 2.0 7811048
ZDKT11T304FR-NM 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 0.4 1.8 7811049
ZDKT11T308FR-NM 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 0.8 1.4 7811023
ZDHT11T302FR-NM 2 11×6.8 3.5 15˚ 0.2 2.0 7811010
ZDHT11T304FR-NM 2 11×6.8 3.5 15˚ 0.4 1.8 7811024
ZDHT11T308FR-NM 2 11×6.8 3.5 15˚ 0.8 1.4 7811014
ZDHT11T312FR-NM 2 11×6.8 3.5 15˚ 1.2 1.4 7811015
ZDHT11T316FR-NM 2 11×6.8 3.5 15˚ 1.6 1.4 7811017
ZDHT11T320FR-NM 2 11×6.8 3.5 15˚ 2.0 1.4 7811018
ZDHT11T325FR-NM 2 11×6.8 3.5 15˚ 2.5 1.4 7811019
ZDHT11T332FR-NM 2 11×6.8 3.5 15˚ 3.2 0.8 7811020
ZDHT11T340FR-NM 2 11×6.8 3.5 15˚ 4.0 − 7811021
ZDHT11T350FR-NM 2 11×6.8 3.5 15˚ 5.0 − 7811022
ZDKT11T304SR-GL 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 0.4 1.8 7825024 7814024
ZDKT11T308SR-GL 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 0.8 1.4 7827026 7828026 7825026 7814026 7826026 7813026
ZDKT11T312SR-GL 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 1.2 1.0 7813034
ZDKT11T320SR-GL 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 2.0 2.1 7825035 7814035 7813035
ZDKT11T332SR-GL 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 3.2 1.5 7813036
ZDKT11T304SR-GM 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 0.4 1.8 7827025 7828025 7825025 7814025 7826025 7813025 7812025
ZDKT11T308SR-GM 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 0.8 1.4 7827032 7828032 7825032 7814032 7826032 7813032
ZDKT11T312SR-GM 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 1.2 1.0 7814053 7813053
ZDKT11T320SR-GM 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 2.0 2.1 7814038 7813038
ZDKT11T325SR-GM 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 2.5 1.6 7825039 7814039
ZDKT11T330SR-GM 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 3.0 1.5 7814054 7813054
ZDKT11T340SR-GM 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 4.0 − 7814055 7813055
ZDKT11T308SR-GR 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 0.8 1.4 7827033 7828033 7825033 7814033 7813033 7812033
ZDKT11T308SR-HR 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 0.8 1.4 7824035
ZDKT11T304ER-SM 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 0.4 1.8 7816034
ZDKT11T308ER-SM 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 0.8 1.4 7815031 7816031
ZDKT11T312ER-SM 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 1.2 1.1 7816040
ZDKT11T316ER-SM 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 1.6 0.8 7815027 7816027
ZDKT11T320ER-SM 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 1.2 0.3 7816041
ZDKT11T325ER-SM 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 2.5 − 7816042
ZDKT11T332ER-SM 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 3.2 − 7816043
ZDKT11T340ER-SM 2 11×6.8 3.8 15˚ 4.0 − 7816044
W1
L
S
AN

No. of Cutting Edges
刀片尺寸 Insert Size 硬质合金
Uncoated
涂层种类
Grade of Coated Materials
L×W1 厚度
S
后角
AN
RE
副切
削刃
BS
CK010 XC3020 XP3025 XC3030 XP3035 XP2025 XP2040 XC1015 XC5035 XC5040 XP6015
②
ZDKT150508FR-NM 2 15×9.3 5.56 15˚ 0.8 1.6 7811046
ZDKT150508SR-GL 2 15×9.3 5.56 15˚ 0.8 1.6 7827057 7828057 7825057 7814057 7826057 7813057
ZDKT150508SR-GM 2 15×9.3 5.56 15˚ 0.8 1.6 7827028 7828028 7825029 7814029 7826029 7813028 7812029
ZDKT150512SR-GM 2 15×9.3 5.56 15˚ 1.2 1.2 7814077 7813077
ZDKT150516SR-GM 2 15×9.3 5.56 15˚ 1.6 0.8 7814078 7813078
ZDKT150520SR-GM 2 15×9.3 5.56 15˚ 2.0 2.1 7814079 7813079
ZDKT150530SR-GM 2 15×9.3 5.56 15˚ 3.0 1.9 7814080 7813080
ZDKT150540SR-GM 2 15×9.3 5.56 15˚ 4.0 1.1 7814081 7813081
ZDKT150550SR-GM 2 15×9.3 5.56 15˚ 5.0 0.7 7814082 7813082
ZDKT150508SR-GR 2 15×9.3 5.56 15˚ 0.8 1.6 7827058 7828058 7825058 7814058 7813058 7812058
ZDKT150508SR-HR 2 15×9.3 5.56 15˚ 0.8 1.6 7824036
ZDKT150508ER-SM 2 15×9.3 5.56 15˚ 0.8 1.6 7815056 7816056
W1
L
S
AN